PAYSLIP

Mr BRIAN LUKUMBA

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
010856 201199/15/1 120261574 1005047512 13067832110112
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
90.25 2014-06-05
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: SCHOOLS AND UNITS OCCUPATION : ACCTS CLERK/ASSISTANT
12,581.00 / PTS08
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 12,581.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 5,642.23 0.00 | Basic Income 37,743.00
005U Acting Allowance Other Staff 6,568.29 [ 108U Recovery of Acting Allowance Other Staff 3,319.55 0.00 | Other Income - Non-Taxable 2,516.20
017U Housing Allowance_Other Staff 2,516.20 | 126 University of Zambia Allied workers Union 251.62 0.00 | Other Allowances 6,568.29
900 NHIMA Employee 125.81 0.00
700 Lusaka Urban District Coun 15.00 0.00
NAPSA Employee 1,083.27 0.00

Total Earnings: 21,665.49

Total Deductions: 10,437.48

Net Pay: 11,228.01

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
21,665.49
5,642.23
125.81
1,083.27

YTD
46,827.49
10,204.17
251.62
1,712.32




