

PAYSLIP

Mr BRIAN LUK	Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59											
EMPLOYEE NO 010856 NRC 201199/15/		′1		SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 120261574		1-	TPIN 1005047512			NHIMA NO 13067832110112		
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER		BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME			LEAVE DAYS 90.25			EMPLOYMENT DATE 2014-06-05		
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 12,581.00		GRADE / PTS08		COST CENTRE: SCH	HOOLS AND UNITS	UNITS		OCCUPATION : ACCTS CLERK/ASSISTANT			
EARNINGS:				DEDUCTIO	NS:					YTD TO	TAL:	
Description		Amount	Description			Amou	unt	Balance	Description		Amount	
001U Basic Pay		12,581.00	Pay As You Earn			5,642.	2.23	0.00	Basic Income		37,743.00	
005U Acting Allowance Other Staff		6,568.29	108U Recovery of Acting Allowance Oth		e Other Staff	3,319.	.55	0.00	Other Income - Non-Taxable		2,516.20	
017U Housing Allowance_Other Staff		2,516.20	126 University of Zambia Allied worl		rkers Union	251.	.62	0.00	Other All	owances	6,568.29	
				900 NHIMA	Employee		125.	.81	0.00			
				700 Lusaka U	Irban District Coun		15.	00.5	0.00			
				NAPSA Emp	loyee		1,083.	.27	0.00			
Total Earnings: 21,665.49 Total Dec			Total Deduct	ions: 10,437.48	3						Net Pay: 11,228.01	

	Current	YTD
Taxable	21,665.49	46,827.49
Tax Paid	5,642.23	10,204.17
NHIMA Employer	125.81	251.62
NAPSA	1,083.27	1,712.32